
Sr 

A 
B 

1 

A" 

M.Com 

B* 
Pass 

Program Code 

Fail 

M.Comn 

M.com 

First 

Second 

Third 

Total 

Programme 

Costing 
Administration 

Banking 
M.Com 

Costing 

6 

6 

12 

Admn 

Head-Depardment of Commerce 
Waghire College,Saswad 

2 

Commerce Department PG Result 2021-Z2 

Male 

6 

No. of Students Appeared 

1 

Male 

09 

PAWAR ASHWINI VASANT 

13 

14 

55 

PHARATE SIDDHI DEEPAK 

BHAPKAR PRATIKSHA BABAN 

Female 

20 

17 

2 

17 

54 

7 

Banking 

14 

TOTALMale 
33 

25 

31 

89 

No. of Students Passed 

10 

17 

Rank Holders PG 2021-22 
Adv.Co.A/Cing & Cost Sys 

35 

12 

Adv.Co.A/Cing & Cost Sys 

Business Administation 

8 

27 

7 

7 

Grade- Wise Result M.com II (2021-22) 
Male Female 

Total Costing 

3 

2021-22 

10 

Female 

17 

13 

15 

45 

1 

TOTAL 

1298/1600 

7 

29 

21 

22 

72 

Admn Banking 

1247/1600 77.94% 

1239/1600 77.44% 

14 

2 

Pass % 

Male 

81.13% 

-22 

92.30% 

100% 

Female TOTAL 

87.87% 

S0% 88.23% 70.96% 

49.09% 83.33% 80.89% 

85% 

17 

76.47% 

First Class With Disti 

First Class With Disti 

28 

First Class With Disti 

Female Total 

09 

84% 

Total 
Students 

27 
45 

17 
89 20 54 12 

Prepared by: 1) Dr. Borawake Bhagyashree 2)Prof. Zende Akash 


