Commerce Department PG Result 2021-22

Sr	Program Code M.Com	Programme	2021-22								
			No. of Students Appeared			No. of Students Passed			Pass %		
			Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female **	TOTAL	Male	Female	TOTAL
1		Costing	13	20	33	12	17	29	92.30%	85%	87.87%
		Administration	8	17	25	8	13	21	100%	76.47%	84%
		Banking	14	17	31	7	15	22	50%	88.23%	70.96%
		M.Com	55	54	89	27	45	72	49.09%	83.33%	80.89%

Rank Holders PG 2021-22

		12001	IN HOLDERS I C 2021 -	_		
	First	PHARATE SIDDHI DEEPAK	Adv.Co.A/Cing & Cost Sys	1298/1600	81.13%	First Class With Disti
M.Com	Second	BHAPKAR PRATIKSHA BABAN	Adv.Co.A/Cing & Cost Sys	1247/1600	77.94%	First Class With Disti
	Third	PAWAR ASHWINI VASANT	Business Administation	1239/1600	77.44%	First Class With Disti

Grade- Wise Result M.com II (2021-22)

	Male	Male		Female		Female Total	Total	
Costing	Admn	Banking	Total	Costing	Admn	Banking		Students
-	_	-		_	-	-	- 4-465	
	2	2	Service Control of Control	10	1	6	17	27
0			CONTROL CONTRO	7	7	14	28	45
6	0	5	XIII SANTANIAN SANTANIAN	,	+ '-		THE PARTY OF THE P	
-	-	-		-	<u> </u>			
-	-	-		_	-	-		
_	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	1	7	8	3	4	2	09	17
-	1	14	ODAMASOLIS CANADA CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	20	12	-22	54	89
	Costing	Male Costing Admn - -	Costing Admn Banking - - - 6 2 2 6 6 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 7	Costing Admn Banking Total - - - - 6 2 2 10 6 6 5 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 7 8	Costing Admn Banking Total Costing - - - - - 6 2 2 10 10 6 6 5 17 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 7 8 3 20 20 20 20	Costing Admn Banking Total Costing Admn - - - - - 6 2 2 10 10 1 6 6 5 17 7 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 7 8 3 4 - - - - - - - 1 7 8 3 4	Costing Admn Banking Total Costing Admn Banking - - - - - - - - 6 2 2 10 10 1 6 6 6 5 17 7 7 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 7 8 3 4 2 22	Costing Admn Banking Total Costing Admn Banking - - - - - - - - 6 2 . 2 10 10 1 6 17 6 6 5 17 7 7 14 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Prepared by: 1) Dr. Borawake Bhagyashree 2)Prof. Zende Akash

Head-Department of Commerce Waghire College,Saswad